
R

SUN-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  140 SCT:  81
Elvis 75.26 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Loper 01.8615 08029 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  140 SCT:  75
Jamie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Christie 00.0014 12031 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  143 SCT:  72
Abel 53.34 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Zarge 02.6813 16034 100 0

Remi 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Clemens 10.0012 16033 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  145 SCT:  69
Rogue 31.78 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Davis 04.568 20048 100 0

Tori 59.70 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Brubach 02.439 20342 95 0

Finn 46.37 0 2 03 10Q 0 0Luse 03.135 20042 90 0

Paisley 68.24 0 3 1 20NQ 1 0Rhyshek 02.1214 20014 0 0

Neon 95.35 26 6 1 61NQ 1 0Mellon 01.527 20046 0 0

Indy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Chirichella 00.006 20045 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  145 SCT:  71
Denver 34.19 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Nicholson 04.242 24052 100 0

Joey 47.24 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Klee 03.071 24051 100 0

Caliente 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Silver 10.003 24054 0 0

R

SUN-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  166 SCT:  79
Ranger 70.33 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Johnson 02.3614 08011 0 0

Bonnie 73.86 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Dare 02.2515 08296 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  166 SCT:  76
Gotcha! 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Matthews 10.0011 12013 0 0

Kindle 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Potosky 10.0012 12014 0 0

Taylor 62.98 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0LaMarr 02.6413 12301 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  171 SCT:  73
Brooke 67.42 0 1 11 10Q 0 0Ezzo 02.549 16035 90 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  175 SCT:  71
Nugget 55.08 0 1 11 10Q 0 0Stahl 03.185 20040 90 0

Aero 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Baggerman 10.004 20038 0 0

Bear 77.69 6 3 0 27NQ 0 0Caffrey 02.257 20340 0 0

Furgee 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Syner 00.006 20039 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  175 SCT:  74
Chaos 61.77 0 1 11 10Q 0 0Koster 02.833 24050 90 0

Tsavo 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Odgers 10.001 24018 0 0

Jupiter 52.23 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Schmoyer 03.352 24019 0 0

Peter Pan 61.36 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Megna 02.854 24055 0 0
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R

SUN-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  178 SCT:  76
Piper 62.91 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Cuzzolino 02.83184 08298 0 0

Samson 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brady 00.00183 08295 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  178 SCT:  71
Bear 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Nelson 00.00164 12303 0 0

Capri 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brady 00.00165 12305 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  185 SCT:  70
Rhys 41.90 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Midura 04.42118 16319 0 0

Sawyer 37.98 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Ondeyka 04.87119 16320 0 0

Prairie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cerilli 10.00120 16322 0 0

Barrett 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cerilli 00.00116 16314 0 0

Twizzle 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Baird 00.00117 16317 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  191 SCT:  67
Emma 42.97 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gechter 04.4479 20324 100 0

Nitro 47.12 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Chernack 04.0578 20017 100 0

Indi 53.81 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Torok 03.5581 20327 100 0

Sam 59.81 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0MacLeod 03.1977 20016 0 0

Robbie 55.18 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Ezzo 03.4676 20325 0 0

Emerald 47.63 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Brubach 04.0180 20326 0 0

Mac 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Budzynski 10.0083 20330 0 0

Duncan 53.09 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Tendler 03.6084 20331 0 0

Cricket 49.71 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Shoemaker 03.8485 20336 0 0

Guinness 58.08 0 1 2 15NQ 5 0Ezzo 03.2988 20337 0 0

Rusty 46.08 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Flannelly 04.1486 20341 0 0

Grace 78.94 11 2 1 48NQ 0 0Wilmerding 02.4287 20344 0 0

Tek 61.42 0 4 1 25NQ 4 0Bennett 03.1189 20345 0 0

Ruger 38.66 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Barnes 04.9490 20349 0 0

Ben 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Dynarski 00.0082 20328 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  191 SCT:  71
Trudy 62.41 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Carberry 03.0622 24350 0 0

R

SUN-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  178 SCT:  76
Zoom 44.93 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rotelle 03.96171 08121 100 31

Buzz 52.76 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Matthews 03.37180 08126 100 23

Nash 64.22 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Spence 02.77175 08112 100 11

Kid 75.45 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Powers 02.36179 08116 100 0

Jiggy 59.85 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0O'Donnell 02.97177 08113 0 0

Tatum 51.63 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Syner 03.45178 08114 0 0

Victor 54.92 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Cuzzolino 03.24172 08117 0 0

Dot 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rotelle 10.00176 08122 0 0

11/15/2020 Page 2 of 7 AKC AgileGenie by Jean Murray



Dart 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rotelle 10.00182 08124 0 0

Brazen 66.42 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Thompson 02.68170 08125 0 0

Coconut 77.34 1 1 1 13NQ 0 0Kreiser 02.30181 08131 0 0

Tia 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fletcher 00.00174 08110 0 0

Koga 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kato 00.00173 08132 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  178 SCT:  71
Surfer Dude 45.05 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gilmer 03.95159 12159 100 25

Casey 46.68 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Brav 03.81145 12140 100 24

Aeryn 46.93 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Midura 03.79148 12144 100 24

Dodge 47.09 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Rotelle 03.78146 12141 100 23

Sulley 49.15 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kreiser 03.62140 12133 100 21

Fizz 50.96 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Larson 03.49154 12152 100 20

Zor-el 54.80 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bergmann 03.25162 12304 100 16

Ta-Da! 60.04 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 02.96142 12136 100 10

Scotty 60.69 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ezzo 02.93158 12153 100 10

Pippi 60.85 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cornelius 02.93151 12148 100 10

Tamiah 62.49 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marsh 02.85157 12158 100 8

Cruise 54.88 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Prekop 03.24143 12137 0 0

Blu 47.32 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Dereka 03.76147 12142 0 0

Haley 59.58 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Barnes 02.99149 12145 0 0

Trey 79.14 8 2 0 34NQ 0 0Gruver 02.25150 12147 0 0

Dillon 52.43 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Gurney 03.40152 12149 0 0

Leonard 62.61 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Ezzo 02.84144 12150 0 0

Grace 42.83 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Albrizio 04.16155 12154 0 0

Ditto 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Prekop 10.00156 12157 0 0

Roger 72.68 1 3 2 28NQ 1 0Fitzgerald 02.45160 12300 0 0

Liz Lemon 63.91 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Striepeck 02.79161 12302 0 0

Rollo 61.07 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Gruver 02.91163 12308 0 0

Hot Shot 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gaydos 00.00141 12135 0 0

Misha 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Szakacs 00.00153 12151 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  185 SCT:  70
Crime 37.32 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Lazaro 04.96113 16189 100 32

Pivot 40.65 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Waldron 04.55106 16178 100 29

Sassy 44.43 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Forsberg-Mosn 04.16107 16180 100 25

Trigger 47.66 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Cerilli 03.88103 16175 100 22

Lici 49.70 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cimprich 03.7298 16165 100 20

Badger 52.46 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cerilli 03.5394 16174 100 17

Finn 52.51 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bruno 03.5295 16160 100 17

Zelly 55.41 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Waddell 03.34100 16167 100 14

Mica 58.22 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brown 03.18102 16171 100 11

Delaney 59.10 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Miele 03.1396 16162 100 10

Kip 42.20 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Fronheiser 04.3897 16164 0 0

Si 45.50 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Visco 04.0799 16166 0 0

Pennie 42.93 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Kandle 04.31104 16172 0 0

Figment 37.26 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Vargas 04.97108 16181 0 0

Flash 68.16 0 3 2 25NQ 0 0Farquhar 02.71110 16186 0 0
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Zuri 70.97 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Mount 02.61111 16187 0 0

Lila 41.17 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Bunin 04.49112 16188 0 0

Joy 46.10 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Stoddard 04.01115 16316 0 0

E.V. 47.16 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Gichner 03.92114 16318 0 0

Joey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Albrizio 00.00101 16170 0 0

Tollie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cottler 00.00105 16177 0 0

CeCe 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brady 00.00109 16185 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  191 SCT:  67
Hallelujah 34.01 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Ajoux 05.6228 20192 100 32

Wit 35.52 0 0 02 0Q 0 0DeWitt 05.3869 20250 100 31

Verb 36.41 0 0 03 0Q 0 0DeWitt 05.2539 20207 100 30

Optimus Prim 36.69 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Ajoux 05.2153 20225 100 30

Tuna 37.19 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Carleton 05.1463 20241 100 29

Helo 37.44 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Baggerman 05.1038 20206 100 29

Lizzie 37.99 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Moore 05.0333 20200 100 29

Blake 38.80 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Murdock 04.9246 20215 100 28

Scout 40.35 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cierpiszewski 04.7372 20253 100 26

Jockey 42.55 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cerilli 04.4961 20238 100 24

Cinder 44.19 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellon 04.3254 20226 100 22

Bailey 44.43 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ajoux 04.3071 20252 100 22

Bounty 45.89 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cerilli 04.1625 20190 100 21

Mazie 47.06 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Biroc 04.0674 20257 100 19

Gabby 47.98 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Shoemaker 03.9862 20240 100 19

Brawny 48.98 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cerilli 03.9059 20234 100 18

Lark 50.01 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mandich-Steige 03.8235 20203 100 16

Vader 50.70 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Alex Loos 03.7751 20222 100 16

Dozer 51.54 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 03.7124 20219 100 15

Champ 51.77 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marden 03.6950 20221 100 15

Gunny 56.54 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cerilli 03.3852 20224 100 10

Dan 56.60 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ezzo 03.3764 20243 100 10

Cooper 58.52 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellon 03.2673 20255 100 8

Gritty 58.83 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cerilli 03.2565 20244 100 8

Howie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0McCune 10.0027 20191 0 0

Sky 51.56 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Patrick 03.7029 20194 0 0

Bowie 45.02 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Danielsen 04.2430 20195 0 0

Shelby 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Terra 10.0031 20196 0 0

Hops 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mellon 10.0032 20198 0 0

Kenzie 46.21 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Cierpiszewski 04.1336 20204 0 0

Gracie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cardamone 10.0037 20205 0 0

Rona 72.17 5 1 0 20NQ 0 0Schowalter 02.6540 20209 0 0

Declan 52.18 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Minnella 03.6641 20210 0 0

Frisk 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cerilli 10.0042 20211 0 0

Dino 61.84 0 1 1 15NQ 1 1Grasso 03.0943 20212 0 0

Metric 42.30 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0McCune 04.5244 20213 0 0

Emily 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0McGuigan 10.0045 20214 0 0

Flirt 56.10 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Nally 03.4047 20216 0 0
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T Rex 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Masters 10.0048 20217 0 0

Dynamo 42.73 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mount 04.4749 20220 0 0

Tiki 42.59 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Ely 04.4855 20228 0 0

Oskar 60.35 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Patrick 03.1656 20229 0 0

Blitz 50.73 0 1 3 20NQ 3 0Aldrich 03.7757 20230 0 0

Phil 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Salerno 10.0058 20231 0 0

Byron 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ulrichsen 10.0060 20235 0 0

Jazz 50.67 0 2 2 20NQ 0 0Zislin 03.7766 20245 0 0

Rio Grande 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Wolf 10.0067 20246 0 0

Asher 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Scagnelli 10.0068 20247 0 0

Yeager 50.44 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Miele 03.7970 20251 0 0

Romeo 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Andrews 10.0026 20256 0 0

Grayson 52.55 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Reinhardt 03.6375 20350 0 0

Torin 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schmitt 00.0034 20201 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  191 SCT:  71
Snap! 44.18 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Knecht 04.323 24258 100 26

Banshee 46.21 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Kreiser 04.138 24267 100 24

Roxy 46.47 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Knecht 04.1123 24351 100 24

Banter 46.75 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Hooper 04.0915 24276 100 24

Ryder 52.10 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Barlics 03.6721 24282 100 18

Heaven 52.66 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Fitzgerald 03.6318 24281 100 18

Doc 53.18 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McIlhenny 03.594 24259 100 17

Thorin 58.03 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hart 03.2913 24274 100 12

Dublin 59.52 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McIlhenny 03.2120 24279 100 11

Huckleberry 50.43 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Schwartz 03.796 24260 0 0

Topper 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Shoemaker 10.007 24263 0 0

Joseph 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Koziatek 10.009 24268 0 0

Lexi 73.77 2 0 0 6NQ 0 0Kansky 02.5910 24269 0 0

Rio 53.27 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Barlics 03.595 24272 0 0

Kaboom 42.95 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0McCune 04.4512 24273 0 0

Shae 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Merritt 10.0014 24275 0 0

Rhyze 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Turner 10.0016 24277 0 0

Wile E 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Silver 10.0017 24280 0 0

Elan 54.64 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Brook 03.5019 24283 0 0

Redford 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Zumba 00.0011 24270 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  191 SCT:  67
Typo 37.34 0 0 01 0Q 0 0McCune 05.122 24C286 100 29

Chick 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mosner 00.001 24C285 0 0

R

SUN-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  145 SCT:  76
Cayuga 90.36 14 3 1 39NQ 0 1pacanowski 01.6010 20024 0 0

Ninja 67.38 0 3 1 20NQ 1 0Kelly 02.1511 20027 0 0
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R

SUN-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  166 SCT:  81
Elliot 60.52 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Cressman 02.7416 08287 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  175 SCT:  76
Quest 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Niehoff 00.0010 16009 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  175 SCT:  79
Stryder 42.42 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Berde 04.138 20026 100 0

R

SUN-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  185 SCT:  75
Henley 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Clemens 10.00169 12288 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  191 SCT:  72
Pinky 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Teti 10.00137 16290 0 0

Daisy 60.32 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Connelly 03.17138 16292 0 0

Mingo 91.77 19 3 1 77NQ 1 0Spence 02.08139 16293 0 0

R

SUN-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  178 SCT:  81
Judy Judy 70.00 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Gilmer 02.54194 04057 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  178 SCT:  76
Knight 46.90 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Potts 03.80190 08065 100 29

Dash 49.32 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Rotelle 03.61193 08070 100 26

Winner 58.69 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Mount 03.03185 08058 100 17

Pixie 72.16 0 0 3 15NQ 1 0Marsh 02.47186 08059 0 0

Sully 59.13 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0MacLeod 03.01191 08066 0 0

Brandy 61.61 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Morris 02.89192 08068 0 0

Kuma 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kato 00.00187 08060 0 0

Milo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fleming 00.00188 08063 0 0

Rocker 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gaydos 00.00189 08064 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  185 SCT:  75
Vida 46.57 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Melendez 03.97167 12075 100 28

Stetson 53.29 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Felton 03.47166 12074 100 21

Hera 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Baggerman 10.00168 12077 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  191 SCT:  72
Rush 43.01 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Luse 04.44129 16089 100 28

Holster 43.97 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Cerilli 04.34126 16086 100 28

Zena 44.12 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Borowski 04.33131 16094 100 27

Clip 47.10 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Cerilli 04.06133 16088 100 24

Nemesis 49.02 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 03.9093 16084 100 22

Colt 55.30 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cerilli 03.45130 16090 100 16

Rocket 61.03 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ribeiro-Czaplin 03.13125 16083 100 10
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Clay 66.36 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Matthews 02.88122 16079 0 0

Cassie 91.86 19 1 2 72NQ 1 0Morris 02.08123 16080 0 0

Dzsessz (Jazz) 54.56 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Bunin 03.50127 16085 0 0

Gambit 40.93 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Davis 04.67128 16087 0 0

Jesse Belle 42.44 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mackes 04.50132 16095 0 0

Cain 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Budzynski 10.00134 16098 0 0

Notch 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0McCune 10.00135 16100 0 0

Freddy 66.56 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Lackey 02.87136 16101 0 0

Foster 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ulrichsen 00.00121 16078 0 0

Callie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wolf 00.00124 16082 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  191 SCT:  76
Fuzzle Wuzzle 59.96 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Diaz 03.1991 20105 0 0

Gus 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Lackey 10.0092 20106 0 0
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